Period 7
Esther 



John Irving


Friday September 13
Elisa



Jane Austen


Tuesday September 17
Jake



Albert Camus


Tuesday September 24
Cynthia 


John Grisham


Friday September 27
Tati



Maya Angelou


Tuesday October 1

Olivia



William Gibson

Friday October 4
Louis Ball 


Jack London


Tuesday October 8
Jordon BG 


Edgar Allen Poe

Friday October 11
Joseph Sales 


Henry David Thoreau

Tuesday October 15
Bryan Walther 

Ralph Waldo Emerson

Friday October 18

Tobias



John Locke


Tuesday October 22
Leanne



Geoffrey Chaucer

Tuesday October 29
Solomon Daniel

Vladimir Nabokov

Tuesday November 5
Ben Gumballie 

Isabel Allende


Friday November 8
Sim 



Ray Bradbury


Tuesday November 12
Virginia 


Beverly Cleary


Tuesday November 19
Karat



John Updike


Friday November 22
Gianna Oliveri 


Mark Twain


Tuesday November 26
Jeremiah Tower

Herman Melville

Tuesday December 3
Madison 


Isaac Asimov


Friday December 6
Jordon Nunez


Richard Scarry


Tuesday December 10
Anand Kumar 


Philip K. Dick


Friday December 13
Taylor 



HG Wells


Tuesday December 17
Mr. Reyes


Jack Kerouac


Friday December 20
Mrs. Saldate


Alan Ginsberg


Friday December 20

JT



George Orwell


Tuesday January 7
Deanna Fong 


J.D. Salinger


Friday January 10
Sam



William Faulkner

Tuesday January 14
Leslie 



Emily Dickinson

Friday January 17
Sheila Ho 


C.S. Lewis


Tuesday January 21
Darius 



Dante Aligheri


Tuesday January 24
Amy Wise 


Judy Bloom


Friday January 28
*STUDENTS WHO DRESS FORMALLY WILL GET EXTRA CREDIT*
**STUDENTS WHO DRESS FROM THE ERA OF THE AUTHOR OR DRESSES LIKE THE AUTHOR WILL GET EVEN MORE EXTRA CREDIT**
